[bookmark: _Hlk114563038]UDIENZA CAMERA DI CONSILGIO DEL  24 NOVEMBRE
GIUDICE DOTT.SSA BEATRICE BERGAMASCO
Cancelliere Ora d’inizio     Ora chiusura        
	
	g.i.p.
	r.g.n.r
	Pos.G.
	Difensore
	P.M.
	Ore

	1. 
	5330/23
	2965/23
	Lib
	Civello
	Rossi
	9.00

	2. 
	5236/23
	6968/23
	AADD
	Al Jundi
	Zito
	 9.00

	3. 
	3484/23
	8686/2022
	Lib
	Menaldo
	Falcone
	9.00

	4. 
	6946/22
	6353/22
	Lib
	Spagnolo
	Roberti
	9.10

	5. 
	1761/22
	7043/21
	Lib
	Malfatti
	Piccione
	9.20

	6. 
	4673/22
	6244/22
	All.c.f.- div.avv. p.o.
	Milani
	Sanzari
	9.30

	7. 
	2845/23
	640/23
	Lib
	Taschin
	Dini
	10.00

	8. 
	5494/23
	6903/23
	Lib
	Malfatti
	Falcone
	10.10

	9. 
	6183/23
	7050/23
	Lib
	Toffano
	Brusegan
	11.40

	10. 
	6059/22
	5242/22
	Lib
	Donolatro
	Dini
	11.45

	11. 
	1847/23
	9033/22
	Lib
	Someda
	Rossi
	12.00

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	5440/23
	2519/23
	Lib
	
	Girlando
	11.50

	15. 
	5806/22
	2044/22
	Lib
	Squarise 
	Piccione
	12.00

	16. 
	5877/22
	2409/22
	Lib
	Dell’Agnese + altri
	Piccione
	12.10

	17. 
	5146/23
	4781.23
	Lib
	Scieri
	Golin
	12.20

	18. 
	5028.23
	4317.23
	Lib
	Sartori
	Zito
	12.30

	19. 
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